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GNSS ADHESIVE
FAKRA ANTENNA ’./

PARAMETER

Frequency
Polarization
Antenna Gain
Antenna V.S.W.R

Impedance

Max Axial éatié

LNA Gain

LNA Noise Figure
Supply Voltage
Current Consumption
LNAV.SW.R

Cable

Connector

RATED VALUE
1575.42-1602 MHz
RHCP

2 dBi

<15

50 Q

3dB

2612 dB

<1.5dB

2.2-5.0 VDC
5-15mA

<20
RG174,3000mm
FAKRA C Female straight

Mounting Method Adhesive
Operating Temperature -40 to +85
Operating Relative Humidity 95 % max

RoHS Compliant \Y

_ 15,1+£0,5 FAKRA C Female

N
j
Y

—
G

35,8+0,5

=

(4444
\
\
|
//"
f

45,2+0,5

Copyright © 2021, TELTONIKA NETWORKS. Specifications and information given in this document are subject to change by TELTONIKA NETWORKS without prior notice.



